

Ka Haku by Hilton Grand Vacations

133 Kaiulani St., Honolulu, HI 96815

Tap into the tropical vibe of Waikiki from the inviting island charm of Ka Haku by Hilton Grand Vacations*, offering expansive views of the ocean, city and mountains. Housed in a 32-story high-rise tower spanning floors 8 through 19, Ka Haku means Prince of Hawai'i and pays homage to Prince Albert Kamehameha, the last heir to the Kingdom of Hawai'i. Located in the center of Waikiki, Ka Haku puts you in walking distance to everything that makes Waikiki extraordinary including distinctive dining, world-class shopping, captivating culture and the legendary Waikiki Beach. Amenities will include an arrivals/departures lounge, bar area, business center and fitness center, make Ka Haku the perfect home base for exploring the most famous tropical paradise.

Development Information

Developer: Hilton Grand Vacations

Resort Management: Hilton Grand Vacations

Opening Date**: Q3 2022

Resort Information

Accommodations: 84 units, comprised of studio, one- and two- bedroom suites

Amenities: Arrivals/departures lounge with business center, pool and fitness center

Photos and News: www.hiltongrandvacations.com/en/news/

Media Contact

Lauren George,

Director, Corporate Communications 407-613-8431

lauren.george@hgv.com

- * Ka Haku by Hilton Grand Vacations is a proposed future resort
- ** Opening dates, Accommodations and Amenities are proposed and subject to change

This is not an offer or solicitation to any person residing in a state where the project is not registered.